Mexico

2021 - 2022

o Dylan Muller
Players (15)

NAME

Dominic Alfano-Kimball
Rashad Bigelow
Ethan Clark

Evan Hansen
Hunter Herrington
James Hogan
Brayden Mack
Carter Robert
Cody Rombough
Cayden Roy
Preston Searor
Devin Searor Jr.
Elijah Spurlin
Mason Zemotel
Talon Zych

4 Boys Junior Varsity Basketball

NUMBER

2

3

32
44
21
20
5

12
22
23
10
30
11
1

24

Athletics Director: Andrew Gates
Assistant: Kristen Matteson

3338 Main St
Mexico , NY, 13114
(315) 963-8400
www.mexicocsd.org

GRADE
12
Graduated
12

12
Graduated
12

11

11
Graduated
12

12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12
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